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Chasse-goupilles

Caractéristiques produit

Marque

Longueur (en mm)
Spécificité

Gainé(e)

Matiere

Fabrication européenne

Secteur - Page catalogue

Caractéristiques techniques

Knipex

150

Corsp octogonal
Non

Acier trempé
Oui

9-597

DIAMETRE (EN MM)

REFERENCE
UNO302 2
UNO303 4
UNO304 5
UNO305 6
UNO306 8

Informations valables le 18/12/2025

DIAMETRE DU
CORPS (EN MM)

10
10
10
10

12
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